Rule 4 34

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act
1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company
(a) B14 (UK} Limited

(a} Insert full name of
company

(b} Insert fuli name and
addresses

IWe (b)

Andrew Fender
Sanderlings LLP
1071 Warwick Road
Acocks Green
Birmingham

B27 6QT

United Kingdom

(c) Insert date
affarrs as at (¢) 19 July 2012

Signed

Date

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For O*ficial Use

Company Number

05829191

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s

19 July 2012

Presenter's name,
address and reference
(f any)

Sanderlings LLP
1071 Warwick Road
Acocks Green
Birmingham

B27 6QT

United Kingdom

For Official Use

Liguidation Section

BRI

20/07/2012

Post Room

#148

COMPANIES HOUSE




Ruie 4 34-CVL Form4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of B14 (UK) Limited

on the 19 July 2012 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the f/ac@ed ingdhis Statement of Affairs are true
Full g NP S

;
5 ;
o
e
Signed

Dated / 4,6/), ] 2_‘\\

Xy

Signature Date




B14 (UK) Limited

A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge-

None

Assets.
None

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature

Book Value

Estimated to Realise

Nil

Nl

NIL

Date ( 6[’07 'iz




A1 — Summary of habilities

Estimated to Realise

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL
(carnied from page A)

Preferential creditors

None Nil

Total Preferential Claim Nil
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders Nil

Debts secured by floating charges

Innventive Property Holdings Limited (n
(1
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges Nil
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims
Trade Creditors (361,115)
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) (58,454)
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) (139,454)
Secured Creditor b/f (1)
(559,024)
Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferentizl creditors £ (559,024)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary (2)
(2)
Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members (559,026)

Signature Date

P 19.61172



D31 LLLY ‘Asung
0 00 ¥83 ‘ueyqoD ‘peoy Iiupey ‘aBpaH Asiwerg g un UOSIEN 823
. 139 SAD ‘Anuanc) SjUBLNCIDY
0 00 ¥£0'¢3 ‘uopsied] 199415 yoImIepA 21 ‘esnoy uBaisaog | passpeys) ybnoloqleag smoling
. X¥1 BAI ‘NYIW 40 31SI ‘NMOLILSYD
0 41 90¢€€3 139918 39448 'ISNOH 39aI4g SHIANLYYd 3SNOH3DAIHd
. Z1E ZldH
0 PG GEQ L3 ‘syang ‘aquodAps ySiH ‘xassa1y) 'proY UoleunIo) P17 S80IAIBS BISEMA ElNY
lo [ 0L £6¢'€63 NG LMN 'UopuoT ‘peoy jted Juabay €11 PI7 au Wnpusaig | .
aoo LMl heung
0 06 1523 ‘uopaddays ‘soipmig uopeddaus eSO PIO SYL QL7 S7718 ANV N3G
_ HQL Oy ‘auusyag ‘Buipeay
0 00 yHr'e3 ‘WBYSAES “BNUBAY SIBIBY 1S “SISQWEYS WAL P11 8pelL PasUsnI S19SSY
0 00 93 AHO 017 9beI0)S jl9S USplY
Z68 'SpUB|pHA 1SBAA 'lINUNHOS ‘uojsreg ‘aueT Aepll4
. . SLNVYLTINLSNCD
0 00 0163 axe 6LN NOONOT AVM NIdAnL Ly W INIWNOHIANT AVMHOHY
Y6 SON ‘waybunioN
0 02 €293 Jed sssuisng mﬁm_mcuzom ‘snemoD L3 wun P a_.__._omw {B10L SIv
0 00 063 NLO 891 'X3883 LNINGIND3
‘N3TH9 404000M 'av0H NOLONINHOW 62 Hvd ANY ONIY3LYD JWOY
3 uaalb
Aunoas Awanoas Jo)paio jurwie]d
JO anjep ayeq Aqg pisy Aundas Aue Jo sjielaq | 3gap Jo junowy (apooisod ylm} ssaippy 10 10}1pal19 JO SWeN

uoissessod s Auedwod ay) ui Auadosd Jaao )iy jo uonualal Buiwie)d sIoppals pue $a21A13s 10 spoob jo Ajddns ay; Jo asueape
Ul pled sjunowe Buiwie)o siawoisna pue siuawealbe ajes jeuonipuod Jo Buises) isleys 'aseyaind-any japun siolpad Aue 4usapl pue SI0)pald [|B 8pnjoul }SNW NoA 310N

SHOLIQ3YD ANYHINOD
g




Tu _ 00 889'9Z3 _ as6 0L1Y ‘Aauns '1ays] '19ag ybiy ‘anua?) i) _ [punon yBnolog abpuqui3 _
lo | 2016113 QHS LON ‘weybuiroN ‘ezL xod Od | NO 3 |
_ T7€ 9435 'NOGNOT ‘GYOY M3N SHLIHYIHLOY SDOOIESS 19311
0 pLLILCES ‘I1V1S3 ONIQVHL AISONOWY3E ‘Shpl LINN PI 8po0jESs 193110
ase 0191 ‘voybnon
0 0% 0983 ‘peoy ucisBue "anus) ssauisng uolybno ‘g Iun Ad s20IMa5 [eYsAID
. 3JZ¢ 01LdS "1ervpuy 'aieis] [eusnpu)
0 95 25t'13 PUBIIDS 158A, “ABM LUDELINAAL "SShOH J83IEW P17 (Janopuy) spood Jadoo)
o 00 ¥PL3 Zvy STNL ‘U3 ‘pIojusy “iied exain3 ool | pajur] eapiwwog |
. HHS 8MS ‘UopuoT] ‘usplesy
0 06 910773 1USA0Q MON ‘TR BOA B UNI4 Gp/prE Jun SPOO 48313 DISSEID
. d09 ALMS
0 00 85t 523 ‘UOpUGT 12aNIS BLOIIA ¥ ‘1eH AND Jooy W91 JoIsuILnSep JO A1D
. dHZ Weo3
0 000zL0L3 ‘UVOPUOT ‘MOY JBISOUIBIRd Ol "HNOD LIUBW 1S QL3689
_ HHP 2L ‘Asung ‘sawey)
0 6v Loy 683 uo UC}EAA 'WEYSIDH ‘98| JuBSEa|d 'asnon Asung USIPIAA SRSED
Z1€ 0191 'X38ST ‘NOLHONO
0 82 LE13 TR A0OMIVYO ‘SSNOH QOONMNIYO 171 531Nddns 311Svo
! Drl 0181 'spast
0 EI6¥E 613 'peOY 19[SUNH ‘Juswiedaq SIUNC20Y ISWCISN) P >N Biagsped
3 uanb
funoas fanses 10)Ipaso JuBWIED
JO anjep a1eq Aq piay fiunsas Aue jo sjiejaq | 198p 0 Junowy {opoojsod ynm) ssaippy 10 10}1pald JO aleN

uoissassod s,Auedwes ayy u Ausdouid 1oa0 a1y Jo uciualas Bulueo sioypass pue saa1AI9s 1o spoch jo Aiddns sy} jo soueape
ul pied sjunowe Buiwie|s siawoisnd pue sjuaswealbe sjes |euonipuod Jo Buises| |eyeyd ‘sseyoind-any sspun s1oypasd Aue AJjusSpl pue SI0lIpaID ||B SPNoUI ISNW NOJ 310N

SHOLIJIHD ANVAINOD
a




951 6.M
0 60 893 ‘Kaung ‘uoibuissayn ‘aue xon ‘asnoy Buuayen P} suosyoer
Xv1 6 'UBW paywr]
cLoo Ll abeyo buneoy pue paxid | 00 |3 40 8|} ‘'umolansen aang abpug ‘asnoy abpug sBuipjon Auadoig anjuaauu)
0 [A AN v46 LAQ ‘A8IPNQ ‘G26% X0g Od 'IoAu0D WPl SUONN|OS LIDDJYSEAA [EIVLY
3QL 0LN9O "AIUYNS
0 LhiL3 WYHONOL ‘133418 FHL ‘Wiv- doNww | 01T AHIMIHE 3OVE SOOH
0 | 88 €sv'6EL3 WVt #27 "ood)sar %406Q susany ‘suoiead0 IYA | (LYA) SWoisnd g anusasy WH |
b IS ZLNG 'Xa88ng 1sapA 'Buiyiops (3Avd)
0 08 £5v 853 'peoy uoiBuuieq ‘asno abpug uojBuung SWOISNY) ® aNUIASY INH
18 920'83 101 p11 Buielay
0 89. £Cdl NoUng 'spunwipl g Aing ‘fuamaig ajebisap » Buimaig Bury sussisy
E | 08253 | 431 91X0 "aayspropxQ ‘Ainqueg ‘peoy YNguo S¢ | P11 saydess uoajjeg) |
[o | 00 823 | V.10 ZNH ‘INH *@8JWIeoUIM OL Y | P WD Aieptd |
OVvE 900 “lesaydied
0 Si¥0L3 ‘pIoJBUILLIOAN PEOYH WEeYPIo ‘Uue 4 spiatlie sdsud wie4 pjajred
. D3E 848 'THIHSAYOSIVLS 'HINOMNYL
0 vEVLCLS '11355v8 NOLAYYA ‘IAING TIVHYIHS FETOHM HOISTH0X3
0 0z 01213 MHS 63 'NOGNOT Al ANYdIWNOD
"AINMOVYH ‘AVOY ADNYAYISNOD 33182 NIYHD ® HNO14 X3as8S3
3 usab
Aunooes Ajunaas JoNpald Juewiepd
JO anjep ajeq Ag piay Aunasas Aue jo spiejaq | 1qap o junowy (apooisod yum) ssaippy 10 10}IpPai2 JO AWEN

uoissassod s Auedwos ay) ut Auadord 190 a7 Jo uonuajas Bunuieo $10)paId pue $801A88 10 spoob Jo Alddns au) Jo @oueape
ui pred sjunowe Buiwies s1IsWoisno pue sjuswaaibe ajes jeuoipuod Jo Buises) (9)eus ‘aseyasnd-siiy Japun siolipald AUB AJJUSPI PUB SIOJPSID (B 8pnjdul }SNW NOA  SION

SY0LIG3EI ANYdWOD
g




[0 000513 '2]e}S3 [BUISNPU| WEH }S9p '8S01D Areq Zy un P17 sselenDd |
0 00 0663 . _ . IS8 P17 SUOREIIUNWILOY J3fjadoid
9ZOM 'UOPUGT 'UBPIES) JUSAOD ‘UNOT NBlken |
AY6
0 fe 53 L6ND 'a1ysHI2g ‘JSINUPUES 'PROY UOIBUIIOM OF PV Spood Biuad
) (aNZ 19
0 8920943 ‘weybunung ‘asenbg Aeudjual) ‘asnoy aiinaxyseq P s1esiApy A9s3Ap0
a1t #1IXC ‘NOXO "NOQONIFY 'Av0Y NOLLOOM
0 00 90€3 04 '3LV.LST ONIAVHL SRIYYHZLI 'ZL 1INN S$S3ud LYNOJ HLYON
Z2Q9 £13S ‘'NITFYO
0 682213 HIHLIH 'SAOHO FTVONILHOIN 28782 'D/E LINN AHFTUND VITAN
DVL 6949 ‘spuejpiy
0 78 82E3 159 *AINGPIO 100G 4daysor ‘9Snon yolig SSOUISNE JAMOY N
NYE
0 00 06€3 QLN ‘UOPUOT '|IIH (1I8BMSN}Y ‘SUSpIES) BIPUBXAlY BEZ sjueld Jofeyy
0 vEDLL'L3 728 ¥ZNL ' INTY 'QHOIHSY ‘222 X08 O d | go04vasrew
4SY 29N "XPPIN [eYineS 'BUeT [Iupuin ,
0 0z vies 'Yied [eISnpu| WIZSapA 1210 ‘AR UOSYIR! §-0 P17 Aiddng usury uopuo?
0 9L 0ET'E3 404 6.8 ‘ynomwe L P Aduelinsues
‘19015 ployeH BO ‘asSnoysNuAA BUl /02 % Bununoooy aunsia
. ddZ 0Z3W usy
0 EACAL] ‘plojsalAy 'peoy S|l "B JoUd 'BSNOH juay P17 8po04 USZO jusy
3 uaalb
Aunsas fAunoas Joypald jueune[d
JO anjep oleqg Aq piay Aninoas Aue jo siejaq | 1ap jo Junowy (apooysod yum)} ssalppy 10 10}IpalD JO dWeN

uoissassod s,Auedwos suy w Auadold iAo a3l Jo uoiuajal Buiuied sio)ipals pue saoines 1o spoob jo Ailddns sy jo ssueape
ul pred sjunowe Buiwiel siswolsno pue sjuawaalbe sjes [euoiypuod 1o Guises) jayeyo ‘aseyoind-aliy 1spun siolpaid AUB AJjuspl pue SICHP2II {8 SPR[OUI ISAW NOA  9J0N

SHOLIQ3YD ANVAINOD
g




_ N¥. AZO3 'uopuon 'Jeang
0 ¥5 9ZE'VE3 DOOM GZ1. 1001 iy WAILIEGSQ S12) SSeulsng TUINNOD HLMOMSANYM
0 [ 00 ¥13 [ 10z vz03 'uopuo '}sang diysiops G 10014 PIE | P 3 09 ajqeido) |
. Q46 vzg
0 05 L5%}3 ‘weySuing ‘Aemyied Ho4 ‘dojunq pod ‘vl 8Ins pr1 ufisaq sneqaiy
I 5 693 rdg ZZNQ 'weyBunoN ‘piojiay ‘sjebiadey) gz P17 Auedwo? 110y 1L BYL
ZHE LL1Y ‘Asung
0 08 Sov3 'Weygos 'uowaqy,Q BY0lg 'PECY UORE}S 8E SlasSEd 34l
E | or 043 _ WYZ BENS 'UOPUIMG 982 X0g Od | 1ajep sewey] |
[0 | ¥9089°13 _ F1L LHY ‘Aaung 'lypay ‘peoy uopuot | 2id Jelep kauns 1se3 g uouns |
NLE
¢ 08 9523 43S 'NOGNOT 'SMIN QuVA T138 b1 ‘4 LINN VAL OGNV 334400 VT13LS
. OXZ ¥SH3 ‘NVIHLOT LSIM
© 508yl L3 'NOLSONIAN ‘5081 XOS Od 'SSANISNA AMS AAS
_ T15 8MS ‘UopuoT 1axiep
0 Sl 58893 Baa ' 1N ‘uapIes) JBADD MAN ZL- Z1LQ SIUN P17 spoo euty sweybuuays
NEIN R
° 06 ¥¥E3 ‘uopad)y ‘auen uopad|y 'SYUIISAAA ¥ HUN P¥ PNEALINOD JENIY
| o | 18 110'L3 | HNZ 9yno "anysdwey ‘AejaieA ‘peoy Buipeay 0. | PI S10U2INg SaA8RY |
_ _ _ AMd9 2Z9H ‘esysdwey “exoisbuiseg _ _
3 uanb
Ajunosas AMunoas 10pald UBWIE|D
10 anjep aleq Aq piay Ajunoas Aue Jo sjielag | 3gap Jo junowy (spooysod yum) ssaippy 10 10]Ip319 JO SWEeN

voissassod s.Auedwios ay) ul Apadosd Jaao ap jo uonualal BulllIBD SIO)PaID pue sa1AJas Jo spoob Jo Aiddns ayy Jo soueape
ul pied sjunouwe Builiei SJ2W0ISN? pue sjuswaalbe ajes |euaiipucs Jo Buises)| [pneys ‘eseyaind-aliy Japun SICUPaI0 AUB AIUSPI PUR SJOUPaID |2 2pNjoul ISNW noA 910N

SHOLId3dD ANVJNOD
8




ajeq ameufig
/
wAReA) ,
0 66 €20'6553 sjej0l
3Ns £LHY 'X3SSNS
0 095ELF 1S3IM 'WYHSHOH 'INYT AYANNOL "31LvLS3 ONIA MM
I3ENT $-2 "G3LINT SHIMI YL ONIM W
3 TEYY] ]
Aunoos Aunaes 10}IpaJa ewied
1o anjep ajeq Aq p1ay AJunass Aue Jo s|1818Q | 3gap 4o junowy (apooysod yum} ssaippy 10 10)1paJld JO SWEeN

uoissassod s Auedwod sy w Apadosd Jano s jo uonualas Buiune;s sioypald pue sadiales to spoob jo Alddns ay) Jo aoueape
ul pied sjunowe Buiie|o s19Wosno pue syuawaalbe a|es [euonipuod o Buises)| |[@)eys ‘aseyosind-aliy Japun S10}pais AU AJuapl PUB SJIOHIPSLD (|8 SPNOUI JSIW NOA 810N

SHOLIg3HI ANYdWO

)
d




a1 : aineubig
FAREAYY |
0023 Z AeUipIO YL B VB O 9|S| ‘'umolaisen ‘Jeaxs obpug ‘esnoH abpug sBupjon Auadolg m>_m_mw__;ﬂ_ﬂ
Jaguiaw
anjep |eulwoN | saleys jo "oN aleyg Jo adL {apoojsod yum) ssauppy 10 Japjoyaldeys Jo aweN

SHAFINTIN ANVJINOD

2




